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Product Order Code

EMP100-WG-6
EMP120-WG-6
EMP160-WG-3

# per 
box
6
6
3

Introducer/Trocar
Dia. (mm)

10
10
12

Mouth
Dia. (mm)

64
85

110

Volume
(ml)
200
550

1,500

Ripstop N Y L O N  R E T R I E V A L  B A G S

Espiner Retrieval Bags are durable, easy to use and are available in 
a wide range of sizes. In many instances, the Espiner product 

line is 35% less expensive than other manufacturers.

All Espiner bags are made with 
Ripstop nylon material, which resists 

tearing, leaking and bursting. 

E S P I N E R ’ S  R I P S T O P  N Y L O N  B E N E F I T S

Resistant to tearing—even if punctured with 
scissors or cautery 

Manufactured from Espiner's unique 
lightweight ripstop nylon, making it 
leak-resistant to biological fluids

Bag becomes translucent when wet for 
greater visibility

Bag can be reused multiple times in the 
same procedure

High contrast black stitching for clear view of 
mouth opening

Stitched vs. glued seams withstand substantially
more pressure than glued seams

Monofilament drawstring closes securely and 
can be reopened

Introducer-Style 
Specimen Retrieval BagMasterSac

Flexible plastic arms 
deploy and automatically 
open bag

Industry leading mouth 
opening makes it easy to 
insert specimen

Ergonomic handpiece features 
gated thumb ring that easily 
releases the drawstring

12%
LARGER

than
Applied Medical Inzii

& Medtronic
Reliacatch

100WG Mouth Opening



E S P I N E R  R I P S T O P  C O M P A R I S O N S

Maximum Puncture Force Maximum Burst Strength

EcoSac

Can be introduced, 
manipulated & retrieved with 
a standard 5mm grasper

Wide variety of sizes for 

*data claims available upon request.

every clinical application
Colored tabs facilitate easy
manipulation and orientation
of the bag

4x
STRONGER

than
Medtronic
Endocatch

Gold

2.5x
STRONGER

than
Applied Inzii

3x
HIGHER

than
Applied  Inzii

5x
HIGHER

than
Medtronic
Endocatch

Gold

No Delivery System Required

Product Order Code # per 
box
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
5
5
5
5

Trocar
Dia. (mm)

5
10
10
5

12
12
12
12
12
12
15

Mouth
Dia. (mm)

38
57
70
55

115
120
170
170
170
165
320

Volume
(ml)
50

100
200
100
550

1000
1200
2000
2500
3100
6000

EMP50ECO-R
EMP70ECO-US-10
EMP100ECO-US-10
EMP110ECO-R-10
EMP140ECO-US-10
EMP160ECO-US-5
EMP170ECO-US-5
EMP180ECO-US-5
EMP200ECO-US-5
EMP230ECO-US-5
EMP600ECO-5


