Rip! top YLON I TRIEV L BAG



Espine strieval Bags a w range of siz

n many inst cpensive the

co use and ses, the Esr ther manu

available i r product urers. All Esr | 3r bags ar | nade wit Ripstop | 3n mater | which re | ts | tear | , leaking | 3 burstin

ESPI ER'S R STOP YLON ENEF S

- Resis to tearing— an if punctu with sciss or cautery
- Mar stured from liner's unique ligh ght ripstop leal sistant to bit ical fluids
- Bar comes trans ent when worgre r visibility
- Ba In be reused altiple times the sa procedure

- High con st black st ling for c' view of mouth o ling
- Stitched . glued se s withsta substant more p sure than ed seams
- Monof nent draw ng closes curely are can be opened

Mister ac s

Ir ducer-Sty imen Ret

/al Bag

F ple plastic a de y and autor or bag

cally

Industry ading mot opening likes it easinsert st.

Ergono ; handpi ; feature gated ti nb ring t ; easily releases e draws q

100W Mouth C ning



Produc	der Code	Introducer/ Dia. (mi	ar Mo)	me ')	∍r
EMP:	WG-6	10	64	1		
EMP1	VG-6	10	85	5	į \	\
EMP1	'G-3	12	11	0 1	.,.	٤

Distribu ny:
Surgical cipals, Inc.
1625 Sou ncoma Way
Tacoma, V 3409

Office: \ 801-9251 Fax: 866 3-9524 customer ice@surgica ncipals.con

EF/PIN/ER / SIP STOP FUM AF 15 T NS

aximur / unctu / force

4x STRONGER

> than Medtronic Endocatch Gold

be in duce

m ipulat & re eved th

ndarc mm c sper

2.5x STRONGER

> than Applied Inzii

.axim' Bur Jerenr

3x HIGHER

than Applied Inzii 5x HIGHER

> than Medtronic Endocatch Gold

Ec S c

No Delivery System Required

ide riety of sins for ary onice app ation

Confectal failinteray nampuntican cenarin the ba

Product Order Code	Trocar	Mouth	Volume	# per
	Dia. (mm)	Dia. (mm)	(ml)	box
EMP50ECO-R	5	38	50	10
EMP70ECO-US-10	10	57	100	10
EMP100ECO-US-10	10	70	200	10
EMP110ECO-R-10	5	55	100	10
EMP140ECO-US-10	12	115	550	10
EMP160ECO-US-5	12	120	1000	5
EMP170ECO-US-5	12	170	1200	5
EMP180ECO-US-5	12	170	2000	5
EMP200ECO-US-5	12	170	2500	5
EMP230ECO-US-5	12	165	3100	5
EMP600ECO-5	15	320	6000	5